DATE

2021

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

11/08/2021 TIME (9:40

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR QCTOBER

CHECEKTNG
FUND NAME ACCOUNT
005 005 DISTRIBUTION DIST ACCT
010 010 GENERAT. FUND GEN FUND
014 014 PRISCN GUARD DETATL PRISON GUD
0lé 016 NCCC REVENUE RACCQOUNT NCCC REVE
017 017 NCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT NCCC BACCR
018 018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT NCCC ESCR
019 019 DIST ATTY STATE FUND DA ST FUND
020 020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL R&B GEN FD
021 021 RCOAD & BRIDGE PECT #1 R&B GEN FD
022 022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2 R&B GEN FD
023 023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3 E&R GEN FD
024 024 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #4 R&B GEN FD
025 025 COURTHOUSE SECURITY CLEREK FEES
026 026 NCCC CAPITAL TMPROVEMENTNCCC CAP
029 029 VAW GRANT VAW GRANT
030 030 RIGHT OF WAY SPEC TaX
031 031 COMM SPECIAL PCT #1 SPEC TaAX
032 032 COMM SPECIAL PCT #2 SPEC TAX
033 033 COMM SPECIAL PCT #3 SPEC TAX
034 034 COMM SPECIAL PCT #4 SPEC TAX
036 036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #1 DED RD TAX
037 037 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #2 DED RD TAX
038 038 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #3 DED RD TAX
03% 039 DEDICATED ROAD PCT #4 DED RD TAX
040 040 RECORD PRESERVATION CLERK FEES
041 041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1 LATERAL RD
042 042 LATERAT, ROATF PCT #2 LATERLBL RD

CHECKING
AMOUNT

1,517,280.03

2,238,174.83

28,662.68
115, 766.04
116,035.95
217,158.59

728_64
130,527.94

40,470.44

261.75
27,365.49
464,002.39
687,687.67
264,443.03
719,965 .21
98,250,778
91,828.24
28,569.11
97,076.99
127,589.68
33,735.71

50,823.80

TDOA TDOA
ACCOUNT AMOUNT
CD GEN 31,386,908
CD ICA

MME ICA 27,558.15
INV ICA 751.,549.55%
MME. PGD

MME REV

MMEK ACCR

D R&B 1 34,072.23
MMK CLK 53,533.30
MMK CAP

DR OW 175,787.58
MME CLK 53,533.20

FUND
TOTAL

1,517,280.03

3,048,669.43

28,662.68
115,766.04
150,108.18
217,158.59

728.64
1320,527.94

93,943 .74

261.75
203,153.07
464,002.39
687,687 .67
264,443.03
719,965 .21
98,250.78
91,828 .24
28,569.11
97,076.99
181,122.88
33,735.71

50,923.80
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DATE

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021

11/08/2021

TIME C%:40

CHECKING
FUND HAME ACCOUNT
043 043 LATERAL ROAD PCT #3 LATERAL RD
044 044 LATERAL ROAD PCT #4 LATERAL RD
048 (048 SHERTFF CONTRABAND SHER CCNTR
050 050 SCLID WASTE DISPOSAL SCOLID WAST
051 051 VOTER REGISTRATION VOTER REG
052 052 LAW LIBRARY LAW LIB
053 053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY COUNTY LIB
055 055 HISTORICAL OPERATING HIST COMM
056 056 HISTCORICAL BOCK FUND HIST COMM
058 058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK DA HOT CK
058 059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABANDDA CONTRA
060 060 POWELL HOTEL FUKD EIST COMM
066 066 RECORDS MBNAGEMENT CLERK FEES
067 067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION PRETRIAL
068 068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT HAZ GRANT
07¢ 070 COURTHOUSE EMERGENCY GRTEMG GRANT
072 072 FEMA GRANTS FEMA
076 076 GRANTS GRANTS
080 08B0 CIVIC CENTER COPERATIONS CIVIC OF
082 082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUNDNCCC ENTER
088 088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT STATE FEES
092 052 TECHNOLOGY FUND CLERK FEES
093 033 FEDERAI, FOREST TUND FED FOREST
097 057 DEBRT SERVICE DEBT SRVC
098 058 PAYROLL CLEARING PAYR ACCT
093 039 CLEARING FUND CLEARING

TOTAL

CHECEING
AMOUNT

11,435.01
41,178.00
19,552.14
10,511.04
24,716.04
14,881.52
20,098.339

4,087.20

3,053.57

13,448.85

10,777.85

39,350.17

60,455.40
843,189_01
39,599.63
2,035.71
7,969.92
7,667_71
2,361.71
8,875.50
908 _04
25.03

182.70

8,282,81%.13

TDOA
ACCOUNT

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER

TROA

AMOUNT

1,127,420.91

FUND
TOTAL

11,435.01
41,178.00
19,552.14
10,511.04
24,716.04
14,881.52
20,098_39

4,097.20

3,053.57

13,448.85

10,777.85

39,350.17

60,455 _40
843,189.01
39,599.63
2,035.71
7,969.92
7,667.7L
2,361.71
8,875.50
208.04
29.03

182_70

3,410,240.04
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DATE 11/08/2021 TIME 09:40
CHECK ACCOUNT

ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCQUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE

L2 T e e T e A O O A L N A S N R |

TOTAL

TDOA ACCQUNT

ACCOUNT BALANCE -
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE
ACCOUNT BALANCE

I

TOTAL

DIST ACCT
GEN FUND
DA ST FUND
R&B GEN FD
CLERX FEES
VAW GRANT
SPEC TARX
DED RD TAX
LATERAL RD
SHER CONTE
SOLID WAST
VOTER REG
LAW LIB
COUNTY LIB
HIST COMM
DA HOT CK
DA CONTRA
PRETRTIAL
EMG GRANT
FEMA
GRANTS
CIVIC OF
NCCC ENTER
STATE FEES
FED FOREST
DEBT SRVC
PAYR ACCT
CLEARING

CD GEN
MMEK ICA
NV ICA
CD R&B 1
MMK CLK
COROW

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH POSITION FOR OCTOBER

CHECK

1,517,280.03
2,238,174.83
28,662.68
580,217.16
181,139.68
261.75
2,163,463.79
315,725.12
137,272.52
19,552.14
10,511.04
24,716.04
14,881.52
20,098.339
4,097.20
3,053_57
13,448.85
39,350.17
50,455.40
843,189.01
39,539.63
2,035.71
7,969,92
7,667.7L
8,875.50
908._04

29.03

182.70

8,282,819.13

TDOA

31,386.90
27,558.15
751,549 _55
34,072.23
107,066.50
175,787.58

1,127,420.91

GEL102 PAGE
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DATE 11/08/2021

09:41 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCQUNT NAME

2021 005
2021 010
2021 014
2021 01se
2021 017
2021 o018
2021 019
2021 020
2021 o021
2021 022
2021 023
2021 024

005 DISTRIBUTICN
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

01¢ GENERAL FUND
CASH TN BANK
CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

CERT OF DEPOSIT - INVESTMENTS
MONEY MKT - INVESTMENTS
INVESTMENTS - BONDS,ETC

FUND TOTALS

014 PRISON GUARD DETAIL
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MAREET

FUND TOTALS

016 NCCC REVENUE ACCOUNT
CASH TN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

017 NCCC ACCRUAL ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TCTALS

018 NCCC ESCROW ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

015 DIST ATTY STATE FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

020 ROAD & BRIDGE GENERAL

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

021 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

022 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

023 ROAD & BRIDGE PCT #3

CASE IN BANK

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSIT
FUNL» TOTALS

024 RCAD & BRIDGE PCT #4
CASH IN BANK

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
1,326,111.56 191,168.47 .00
1,376, 11T.56 I51,168.%7 -00
2,643,148.60 294,917.94 699,891 .71~
31,375.01 11.8% .0C
.00 .00 .00
27,558.15 -00 .00
751,549.55 .00 .00
©37453,63T 3T T 254,525 .83 T 659,831 71-
.00 -0¢ .00

.00 .00 .00

-00 .00 00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .0C -00

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 -00

.00 -00 .00

.00 .00 vy

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 do0
30,781.03 25.45 2,143.80-
30,781.03 25 .45 2,143 _80-
443,2559.65 18,6795.98 346,173.59-
.00 .00 .00

143, 759.65 18,679.98 T 34%,173.53-
130,727.22 78,902.62 93,5593.89-
34,059.35 12.88 .00
162,786 .57 78,31I5_50 93,593 .85~
163,243.60 79,330.88 25,415.89-
.00 .00 .00
Hmuauﬁmnmg “m...MWOnmm MM~HHW.MWI
19,054.66 112,782.92 131,108.94-
.00 -00 .00
15,054.66 " TIZ2,782.927 T I3I,I08.94-
73,477.61 78,917.58 21,867.25-

TO CCTOBER GEL1032 PAGE
ENDING
CASH BALANCE

1,517,280.03
1.,5T7,280.03

2,238,174._.83
31,386.90
.00
27,558.15
751,549 .55
3,048,669.43

.00
.00
-00

.Q0
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

0D
-00

28,662.68
T ZB,66Z &8

115,766 .04
.00
115,766 .04

116,035.95
34,072.23
I50, 10818

217,158.58%9

130,527.94
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DATE 11/08/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

09:41

ACCOUNT NAME

025

026

029

030

031

032

033

034

036

037

038

039

CERTIFICATE QF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

025 COURTHCUSE SECURITY
CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

026 NCCC CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

CASH IN BANK
MONEY MARKET
FUND TOTALS

029 VAW GRANT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

030 RIGHT OF WAY

CASE IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

031 COMM SPECTAL PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

032 COMM SPECIAL PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

033 CCMM SPECIAL PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TCTALS

034 COMM SPECIAL: PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

036 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANEK
FUND TOTALS

037 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

038 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

039 DEDICATED ROAD PCT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

#1

#2

#3

#4

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FROM CCTOBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH

CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
.00 .00 -G0
40,426.80 169 .40 185.76-
53,483.79 49.51 .00
53,510.535 = - D - 185.76-
0o .00 .00

.00 -0¢ -Q0

.00 0T _T0
996.81 4,501.22 5,236_28-

536 .81 4, 501.22 5, Z36.28-
27,340.18 25 .31 .00
175,734 .41 53.17 .00
Z03,074.5% 78.48 .00
488,809._.47 2,005.08 26,812.17-
.00 .00 Ee]e]
4188,809.47 2,005.09% 26,812.17-
680,746 .48 73,9592_.14 67,050.95-
.00 .0¢C .g0

680,746 .48 73,952.14 67,050.95-
166,740.40 148,019.28 50,316.65~
.00 .00 -00
166,740.40 148, 019.Z8 50,318 .85~
781,660.23 2,221.87 63,916.99-
.00 .0C .00

— 781,860.23F 2, 22157 T 63,516,959
97,937.69 313.09 .00
—97.3537.69 IT13.09 ~00
91,520.38 307.896 e
91,520.3% 307 .86 .00
32,067.31 252.81 3,751.01-
32,067 .31 252 .81 3,751.01-
96,763.590 313.09 .00
96,763.50 313.03 .30

TC OCTOBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE
.00
130,527.92

40,410._44
53,533 .30
——33.,543.74

.00
.00
00

——_.261 .75
T2ZETTE

27,365.49
175,787.58
——203,153.07

464 ,002.39
.00
452, 002.39

687,687.67
.00
&£87,687 .87

264,443 .03
.00
764, 443.03

719,965._21
.00
T 719,565,721

98,250.78
Y -

$1,828.24
31, 828.22

28,569_11
28,563.11

97,076.99
&7 076.99
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DATE 11/08/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

09:41

ACCOUNT NAME

040

041

042

043

044

048

050

051

052

053

055

056

040 RECORD PRESERVATION
CASH IN BANK
CERTIFICATE of DEPOSIT
MCNEY MARKET

FUND TOTALS

041 LATERAL ROAD PCT #1

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

042 LATERAL ROAD PCT #2

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

043 LATERAL RCOAD PCT #3

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFTCATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TCTALS

044 LATERAIL ROAD PCT #4

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE CF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

048 SHERIFF CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

050 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
CASHE IN BANK
CERT OQF DEPOSIT

FUND TOTALS

051 VOTER REGISTRATION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

052 TLAW LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

053 NEWTON COUNTY LIBRARY
CASH IN BANK
FUND TCTALS

055 HISTORICAL OPERATING

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

056 EISTORICAT. BOOK FUND

CASE IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT CF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER

BEGINNING CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
127,454.09 761.09 625.50-
-00 .00 .00
53,483.69 49.51 .0¢
T80, 937-78 BI0.50 525 .50~
26,981.47 6,754 .24 .00
.00 .00 .00
76,981.47 — &,754.23 00
44,157.1¢ €,766.70 .00
.0Q .00 .00
14,157.1C §,766.70 .00
4,698_45 6,736.56 .00

.00 .00 .00

T,698.45 £,736.56 00
34,418.57 6,759.43 .00
.00 .00 .00
34,418.57 §,755.43 .00
___20,004.76 16.83 469.45-
—20,00&.7% 1z .83 469 _45-
2,230.23 41,775.36 33,494 .55-

.00 .00 .00

Z,230.23 — &1,775.3% 33,494 .55
28,729.89 23.28 4,037.13-
2R, TZ9.89 7378 IT03T. I3
14,549.42 332.10 .00
T4,545 42 332.10 _00
31,834.78 937.10 12,673.49-

— 31,B34.78 g37.I0 ~—  12,673.49-
2,361.90 5,726.30 3,991.00-

.00 .00 .00

2,36T.50 — 5,726.30 37951.00-

.00 .00 .00

.00 .00 .00

) 00 00

TG OCTOBER

GEL103 PAGE

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

127,589 .68
.00
53,533 .20

11,435.01
.00
TT,335.01

41,178.00
.00
47T, 177300

1%,552.14
13,552.14

10,511.04
.Q0
1C,511.04

24,716.04
— Z4,715.0%

14,881.52
TT14,881.52

20,098.39
20,088.39

4,097.20
.00
4. 097,20

.00
.00
.00
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DATE 11/08/2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

20271

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

05:41

ACCCOUNT NAME

058

0539

060

066

067

068

[0 0)

072

076

080

082

ces

092

093

058 DISTRICT ATTY HOT CHECK
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

059 DISTRICT ATTY CONTRABAND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

060 POWELL HOTEL FUND

CASH IN BANK

CERTIFICATE OF DEPCSIT
FUND TOTALS

066 RECORDS MANAGEMENT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

067 PRETRIAL DIVERSION
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

068 HAZARD MITIGATION GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

070 COURTHOQUSE EMERGENCY GRT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

072 FEMA GRANTS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

076 GRANTS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

080 CIVIC CENTER OPERATICNS
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

082 CORR FACILITY - ENT FUND
CASH IN BANK - U S BANK
FUND TOTALS

088 STATE FEE ACCOUNT
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

092 TECHNOLOGY FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

0%3 FEDERAL FOREST FUND
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

COMBINED STATEMENT OF

CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER

BEGINNTNG CASH CASH
CASH BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS
3,050.58 2.59 .00
3,050.98 255 .00
13,437.43 11.42 .00
13,437.43 1T.42 .00
-00 .00 .00
~ e ....-00 .00 .00
) .00 .00
10,770.64 8.69 1.48-
10,770.64 B.63 1.48-
38,817.09 533.08 .00
38, 8I7.CO 533 .08 .00
4,050.00 45,011 .96 49,061.96-
4,050.00 45 ,011.3% 45,061 .96-
_ 60,401.15 54.25 .00
50, 401_15 51,25 ~00
878,%58.91 _ 217,983.15 253,753.05~
878,558 .91 217,983 .15 253,753 .05~
149,385.67  58,226.27 168,012.31-
HHm\umm.m‘ Jm.m-\MmmnMu Hmm\OHM.WHl
2,408.59 2.09 374.97-
2,208.59 2.05 374.97-
7,969.82 .00 -00
7,865 .92 _00 .00
30,140.58 7,095.97 23,568.84-
30,140.58 7,085 .37 Z5,568.84-
2,494.73 437.13 570.15~-
2,433.73 4377713 570.1%5-
8,875.50 .00 -0o
8,875.50 .00 g

TC OCTOBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

3,053.57
——3.053.57

13,448.85
13,448.85

.00
.00
.00

10,777.85
10, 777.85

39,350.17
~  39,350.17

-00
ML)

60,455.40
60,455 .40

843,189.01
843, 180,01

39,599.63
39,599.63

2,035.71
7, 03571

7,969.92
7,969 .52

7,667_71

8,875.50
T, B75.50
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DATE 11/08/2021 09:41 COMBINED STATEMENT

ACCOUNT NAME

2021 Q097 057 DEBT SERVICE
CASH TN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2021 098 098 PAYROLL CLEARING
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

2021 055 055 CLEARING FUND
CASH IN BANK
FUND TOTALS

GRAND TOTALS

OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM CCTOBER

BEGINNING
CASH BALANCE

31,879.41
3I1,875.31

21.81
Z1.8B1

163.89
163.83

CASH
RECEIPTS

37,028.63
—37,028.63

501,586.19
LO0I,5B6.13

884,299.77
884,299 .77

CASH
DISBURSEMENTS

68,000.00~
— &8,000.00-

501,578.97-
———SOT 578 57-

884,280.96-
mmﬂsumanuml

TO OCTOBER

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

508.04
908.04

29.03
Z29.03

182.70
182,70

HOnOMMaMOM.Nm MsmHm~MWﬁ.MN thﬂu~wmmomml muMHOaUNqﬂlg
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